lel up be the icing on

Uie op of your
nexd, eventl

Let’s face i, Life is Sweetl And there's
nothing like a little frosting to make it
even betterl Let us join you in welcoming
a new little one into your family,
celebrating a mariage, sharing in the
accomplishment of graduation,
complimenting a birthday, baptism or
confirmation party, joining your table at
family holidays or adding a smile to a
“just because” day with a treat
from our bakery.

No order is too big or too small. We look
forward to sharing in life’s
moments with you..Call today and
give us a tryl

Planning a wedding? All wedding caoke,

cupcake, and cookie pricing done by
consultation.

$50 non-refundable deposit required to hold date.

Call 515-573-8466; we would love to
plan with youl

Specialty
Cakes,
Cookies &
Bars for Any
Occasion

Crossroads Mall
217 South 25th Street
Suite BO2
Fort Dodge, 1A 50501

contacl uo
515-573-8466
heather@caokesfortdodge.com

gel lechnical wih uo

cakesfortdodge.com

[i®

*Prices subject to change without notice.

We Make Life
Sweet!

Eall un Today



Chocolate Chip
Ginger Snaps
Oatmeal Chocolate
Oatmeal Raisin
Peanut Butter
M&M

Carmel Delights
Monster

Peanut Butter Surprise
Spritz

Swedish Wedding
Thumbprints
Miniature Cookies

Basic Decorated
Special Decorated
Mini

Rolled Sugar
Sugared Sugar

Sugar
6"
9
12"
14"

Chocolate Chip

6”
9”
12[[
14"

$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$6.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$4.50

$12.00
$13-15
$10.00
$7.50
$8.00

$8.00
$14.00
$18.00
$24.00

$12.00
$16.00
$22.00
$26.00

Mini Decorated $10.00
Decorated $12.00
Large in Tulicups $14.00
Filled Cupcakes $15.00
Gourmet Cupcakes $22.00
Apple Raisin $12.00
Banana $12.00
Brownies $12.00
Carmel Brownies $15.00
Lemon $12.00
Magic $15.00
Pumpkin $12.00
Scotcharoos $15.00
Knock Out Bars $15.00

Chocolate Dipped Cherries $8.00

Chocolate Haystacks $8.00
Mounds Balls $8.00
Peanut Clusters $8.00
Peanut Brittle $8.00
Pecan Caramel Chocolates $15.00
Fudge $15.00
Cream Cheese

Mints (per 100) $22.00

9" Tray 35 pieces $34.00

12" Tray 48 pieces $44.00
16" Tray 60 pieces $54.00
18" Tray 80 pieces $64.00

18" Tray 100 pieces $78.00

White & Chocolate (no additional charge)
Strawberry, Cherry Chip, Yellow, Confetti,
Marble, Zebra, Carrot, Spice, Red Velvet,
Chocolate Chip, German Chocolate,
Lemon Swirl, Strawberry Swirl

(1/2 & 1/2 flavor available add $2.00 per cake)

Size Serv Price
1/2 Cake 6-10 $18.00
9"x13’ 12-20 $28.00
11"x15" 25-30 $34.00
12"x18" 40-54 $40.00
6" Single Layer 2-4 $6.50
8" Round 2 Layer 12-15 $28.00
9" Round 2 Layer 15-20 $34.00
10" Round 2 Layer 24-30 $40.00
12" Round 2 Layer 36-45 $48.00
14" Round 2 Layer 48-60 $62.00
16" Round 2 Layer 60-68 $82.00
Crash Cake $6.00
Shaped Cake 12-15 $38.00
Doll Cake 12-15 $40.00
Sm Book/Cross  12-15 $34.00
Lg Book/Cross ~ 30-40 $45.00

Drawing charges may apply

*$50 non-refundable deposit
required to hold the date
*Wedding Pricing varies

from normal pricing.
*Please call to schedule consultation



