let us be the icing on the top of your next event!

Let's face it, Life is Sweet! And there's nothing like a little frosting to make it even better! Let us join you in welcoming a new little one into your family, celebrating a marriage, sharing in the accomplishment of graduation, complimenting a birthday, baptism or confirmation party, joining your table at family holidays or adding a smile to a "just because" day with a treat from our bakery.

No order is too big or too small. We look forward to sharing in life's moments with you...Call today and give us a try!

weddings

Planning a wedding? All wedding cake, cupcake, and cookie pricing done by consultation.

\$50 non-refundable deposit required to hold date.

Call 515-573-8466; we would love to plan with you!



visit us

Crossroads Mall 217 South 25th Street Suite BO2 Fort Dodge, IA 50501

contact us

515-573-8466 heather@cakesfortdodge.com

get technical with us cakesfortdodge.com

socialize with us





*Prices subject to change without notice.

Creative

We Make Life Sweet! Call us today

Cookies (per dozen)

Chocolate Chip	\$5.25
Ginger Snaps	\$5.25
Oatmeal Chocolate	\$5.25
Oatmeal Raisin	\$5.25
Peanut Butter	\$5.25
M&M	\$6.00
Carmel Delights	\$6.50
Monster	\$6.50
Peanut Butter Surprise	\$6.50
Spritz	\$6.50
Swedish Wedding	\$6.50
Thumbprints	\$6.50
Miniature Cookies	\$4.50

Sugar Cookies (per dozen)

Basic Decorated	\$12.00
Special Decorated	\$13-15
Mini	\$10.00
Rolled Sugar	\$7.50
Sugared Sugar	\$8.00

Giant Cookies

			α ι			
6"					\$8	.00
9"					\$14	.00
12"					\$18	.00
14"					\$24	.00
	Cho	colat	e Chi	n		

	On o o o o o o o o o o	
6"		\$12.00
9"		\$16.00
12"		\$22.00
14"		\$26.00

Cupcakes (per dozen)

Mini Decorated	\$10.00
Decorated	\$12.00
Large in Tulicups	\$14.00
Filled Cupcakes	\$15.00
Gourmet Cupcakes	\$22.00

Bars (per dozen)

Apple Raisin	\$12.00
Banana	\$12.00
Brownies	\$12.00
Carmel Brownies	\$15.00
Lemon	\$12.00
Magic	\$15.00
Pumpkin	\$12.00
Scotcharoos	\$15.00
Knock Out Bars	\$15.00

Candy (per dozen)

Chocolate Dipped Cherries	\$8.00
Chocolate Haystacks	\$8.00
Mounds Balls	\$8.00
Peanut Clusters	\$8.00
Peanut Brittle	\$8.00
Pecan Caramel Chocolates S	\$15.00
Fudge :	\$15.00
Cream Cheese	
Mints (per 100)	\$22.00

Goodie Trays

9" Tray	35 pieces	\$34.00
12" Tray	48 pieces	\$44.00
16" Tray	60 pieces	\$54.00
18" Tray	80 pieces	\$64.00
18" Tray	100 pieces	\$78.00

Cake Flavors

White & Chocolate (no additional charge)
Strawberry, Cherry Chip, Yellow, Confetti,
Marble, Zebra, Carrot, Spice, Red Velvet,
Chocolate Chip, German Chocolate,
Lemon Swirl, Strawberry Swirl

(1/2 & 1/2 flavor available add \$2.00 per cake)

Cakes

Size	Serv	Price
1/2 Cake	6-10	\$18.00
9"x13'	12-20	\$28.00
11"x15"	25-30	\$34.00
12"x18"	40-54	\$40.00
6" Single Layer	2-4	\$6.50
8" Round 2 Layer	12-15	\$28.00
9" Round 2 Layer	15-20	\$34.00
10" Round 2 Layer	24-30	\$40.00
12" Round 2 Layer		\$48.00
14" Round 2 Layer		\$62.00
16" Round 2 Layer		\$82.00
Crash Cake		\$6.00
Shaped Cake	12-15	\$38.00
Doll Cake	12-15	\$40.00
Sm Book/Cross	12-15	\$34.00
Lg Book/Cross	30-40	\$45.00
9		

Drawing charges may apply

Custom Decorated Wedding Cakes

*\$50 non-refundable deposit required to hold the date *Wedding Pricing varies from normal pricing.

*Please call to schedule consultation